GST
(%)

GST
Amount
(â‚¹)

Total
(â‚¹)

1 Steel Pipes 3â€​ 7306 100 mtr 180 18,000 18 3,240 21,240

2 Brass Valves 1â€​ 7412 40 pcs 450 18,000 18 3,240 21,240

Sub Total (Taxable) â‚¹36,000.00

CGST @9% â‚¹3,240.00

SGST @9% â‚¹3,240.00

Grand Total â‚¹42,480.00

Amount in Words: Rupees Forty Two Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Only.

For ABC Traders Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

This is a system generated document, no signature required.
Goods once sold will not be taken back.
All disputes subject to Bengaluru jurisdiction only.
Please verify goods and tax details before making payment.